
2025-2026 Star Valley Montessori School Calendar 

2025 
​
August 27 (Wednesday) Last Day of Summer School 
 
August 28-29 (Thursday - Friday) NO SCHOOL - Teacher Prep Days 
 
September 1 (Monday) NO SCHOOL - Labor Day 
 
September 2 (Tuesday) First Day of School 
 
October 16 (Thursday) Parent/Student Open House 6:00 pm 
 
October 31 (Friday) Fall Festival 8:00 am - noon 
 
November 26 (Wednesday) Stone Soup Feast and SCHOOL CLOSES at 1:00 pm 
 
November 27-28 (Thursday and Friday) NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving 
 
December 18 (Thursday) Christmas Party 
 
December 23 – January 2, 2024 NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break 
 
2026 
 
January 5 (Monday) School Resumes 
 
January 16 (Friday) NO SCHOOL - Teacher Prep Day 
 
January 20-23 (Tuesday - Friday) Parent/Teacher Conferences 
 
February 9-12 (Monday - Thursday) Grandparent’s Tea 
 
February 13 (Friday) Valentine’s Day Party 
 
February 16 (Monday) NO SCHOOL - President’s Day 
 
March 30 - April 3rd (Monday - Friday) NO SCHOOL - Spring Break 
 



May 4 - 8 (Monday - Friday) Mother’s Day Tea 
 
May 10 (Sunday) Mother’s Day 
 
May 18 - 21 (Monday - Thursday) Parent/Teacher Conferences 
 
May 25 (Monday) NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day 
 
May 27 (Wednesday) LAST DAY OF SCHOOL - Graduation 6:00 pm 
 
June 2 (Tuesday) FIRST DAY OF SUMMER SCHOOL 
 
June 19 (Friday) Father’s Day Ice Cream Social, 4:00 - 5:30 pm 
 
June 21 (Sunday) Father’s Day 
 
July 6 - 10 (Monday - Friday) NO SCHOOL - Independence Day and Summer Break 
 
August 31 (Monday) LAST DAY OF SUMMER SCHOOL 
 


